
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29894 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 16/4/14 12:57 - Page 1

34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 7 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
12/4/14 Results Finals
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Kategorija 1997. i stariji

Final
1. Karan Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:40.10 499
2. Matic Marko 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:47.50 435
3. Radulovic Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:48.38 429

B Kategorija 1998. i 1999.

Final
1. Mitrovic Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:29.29 615
2. Markovic Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:30.43 601
3. Terzan Filip 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:42.56 476
4. Velickovic Dimitrije 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:43.36 469
5. Senasa Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:44.14 463
6. Milovanovic Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:46.20 446
7. Gajic Filip 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:57.30 367

C Kategorija 2000. i 2001.

Final
1. Djokovic Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:40.17 498
2. Babic M.Dusan 00 Vracar 2:43.01 473
3. Petrovic Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:58.65 359
4. Stevanovic Andrija 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:15.33 274
5. Banicevic Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 3:19.39 258

Apsolutna

Final A
1. Mitrovic Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:29.29 615 34.19 37.67 39.07 38.36
2. Markovic Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:30.43 601 32.94 38.72 39.81 38.96
3. Karan Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:40.10 499 35.83 39.50 41.89 42.88
4. Djokovic Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:40.17 498 37.60 39.44 43.43 39.70
5. Terzan Filip 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:42.56 476 36.27 40.82 43.96 41.51
6. Babic M.Dusan 00 Vracar 2:43.01 473 36.61 40.61 43.94 41.85
7. Velickovic Dimitrije 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:43.36 469 38.05 41.34 42.56 41.41
8. Senasa Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:44.14 463 36.90 42.51 41.75 42.98

Final B
9. Milovanovic Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:46.20 446 36.98 42.38 43.72 43.12

10. Gajic Filip 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:57.30 367 37.90 46.08 48.03 45.29
11. Petrovic Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:58.65 359 39.30 46.64 47.70 45.01
12. Lazarevic Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:11.72 290 43.84 50.92 48.68 48.28
13. Stevanovic Andrija 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:15.33 274 45.70 49.02 51.93 48.68
14. Banicevic Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 3:19.39 258 45.54 51.29 53.02 49.54
15. Katic Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:25.15 237 49.77 52.18 54.35 48.85


